
ANTHONELA FARMS
CAIZALUISA AREQUIPA EDWIN GEOVANNY

0502638687001

REPORTE DE VENTAS POR LONGITUD/TALLOS

FECHA INICIO: 01-12-2024 - FECHA FIN: 11-12-2024

1791221761001 - ROYALFLOWERS SA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 3050 0 0 0 3050

WHITE 0 0 0 0 2345 0 0 0 2345

ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

BRUT 0 0 0 0 3875 0 0 0 3875

CREAM 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

HANOI 0 0 0 0 2100 0 0 0 2100

JULIETA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

RED 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 60

POLIMIA 0 0 0 0 375 0 0 0 375

PINK 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

VERA 0 0 0 0 900 0 0 0 900

CRIMEA 0 0 0 0 450 0 0 0 450

GREEN 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 14645 0 0 0 14645

0791841797001 - NAUDYFLOWER S.A.S.

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 0 0 0 50000 0 0 0 50000

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 50000 0 0 0 50000

IMPEXFLOW - IMPEX FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

WHITE 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 275

RED 0 0 0 0 6975 0 0 0 6975

CLAVELIN MIX 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350

MIX 0 0 0 0 525 0 0 0 525

CREAM 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 75

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 8350 0 0 0 8350

24511287 - QUALITY FLOWERS  LLC                                                            

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

PEACH 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

WHITE 0 0 0 0 5275 0 0 0 5275

KAORI 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 125

RED 0 0 0 0 1300 0 0 0 1300

PINK 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

BICOLOR 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 8750 0 0 0 8750

728945267     - FASHION GARDEN S. A                                                                 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 1175 0 0 0 1175

WHITE 0 0 0 0 1800 0 0 0 1800

LILA 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

GOBLIN 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

NOVIO 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50



TOLDO 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

ZURIGO 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

BIZET 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

PRADOMINT 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

RED 0 0 0 0 25350 0 0 0 25350

FAITH 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PINK 0 0 0 0 2200 0 0 0 2200

NEY YORK 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

GREEN 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

DONCEL 0 0 0 0 450 0 0 0 450

FARIDA 0 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 275

HERMES 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

RODAS 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

BICOLOR 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

BRUT 0 0 0 0 850 0 0 0 850

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

MIX 0 0 0 0 6400 0 0 0 6400

CREAM 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

PEACH 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

PISTACHO 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 450 0 0 0 450

HANOI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

APLEA TEA 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

GLADIATOR 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

CONSTELATION 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

LAVANDA 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

LEGE PINK 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

EDMON 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

RASBERRY 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

ILUSION 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

LEGE MARRONE	 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

JULIETA 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 45950 0 0 0 45950

1454789       - GANTE TRADING CORP.                                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BRUT 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

LIGTH PINK 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

WHITE 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

831547188       - ECUALAND LLC                                                                         

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

BRUT 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

WHITE 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

SOFT PINK 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

RED 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 550

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2000 0 0 0 2000

613701001441  - PAFOS BLACK BACCARA                                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 4000 0 0 0 4000

POLIMIA 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200



ALTAMIRA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100



CRIMEA 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100



HERMES 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100



CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200



WHITE 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

LIZZY 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

GOBLIN 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

BIZET 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BIRMANIA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

GOLDEN GATE 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

BRUT 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

ORANGE HERMES 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

ANASTASIA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

SAMAI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

LEGE PINK 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CRETA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

LEGE MARRONE	 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CREOLA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

JADE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 700 0 0 0 6500 0 0 0 7200

6113701001441 - PAFOS  FLOREVILLE                                                                    

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FORATINNI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

MONTEVERDI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

BIRMANIA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

BRUT 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

HANOI 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

ORANGE HERMES 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

POLAR ROUTER 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

GLADIATOR 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CRETA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

RED 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

POLIMIA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

ALTAMIRA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

VERA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

MIRAGE 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CHARISMA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3600 0 0 0 3600

0961384286001 - MAXIMFLORES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

MIX 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2400 0 0 0 2400

65550         - CVETAMI GROUP

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

RED 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2400 0 0 0 2400

2806712231    - EXPOROSAS CIA LTDA                                                                   

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 8800 0 0 0 8800

PINK 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

WHITE 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 75

MOONAQUA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

MIX 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

CREAM 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800



LAVANDA 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 75



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 11800 0 0 0 11800



061416081871 - VALLECORP SA DE CV                                                                   



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

NL00939292080 - J VAN VLIET BLOEMENEXPORT BV

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

LIGTH PINK 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 1000

WHITE 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 1000

KAORI 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 1000

NUBE 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

RED 0 0 0 0 2000 0 0 0 2000

VERA 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

GREEN 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

KINO 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

RAY 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

MIX 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 1000

HANOI 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

ANASTASIA 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

LEGE PINK 0 0 0 0 1250 0 0 0 1250

LEGE MARRONE	 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

ZAFIRO 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

CREOLA 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

DULCINEA 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

PURPLE PIXEL 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 14000 0 0 0 14000

0931918569001 - ECUACONSULT                                                                          

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

ALTAMIRA 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 75

PINK 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BRUT 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

MIX 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

HANOI 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

CONSTELATION 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

EDMON 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

GLADYS 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 125

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 125

WHITE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

GOBLIN 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 125

NUBE 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3200 0 0 0 3200

412266245 - JET FRESH FLOWERS DISTRIBUTORS INC.                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 1000

RED 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

WHITE 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3350 0 0 0 3350

6671394724    - GEA                                                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

MONTEVERDI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

POLIMIA 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

HALO 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800



ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100



HANOI 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50



IGLOO 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600



1727222000    - INCOFLORES                                                                           



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



RED 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

170173254511 - KOLIMO                                                                              

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

RED 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

LIGTH PINK 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

WHITE 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2400 0 0 0 2400

1793023088001 - ALLEGROFARMS ALLFLOWERS CIA. LDTA.

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 2000 0 0 0 2000

BRUT 0 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 175

HANOI 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

POLAR ROUTER 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 125

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2400 0 0 0 2400

1792256879001 - JVFLOWERS CIA. LTDA                                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350

WHITE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

RED 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

ORANGE 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1150 0 0 0 1150

74952752096   - OPT FLOWERS                                                                          

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

RED 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

681714        - BLOOMING BALEY                                                                       

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

773610231     - MEDIN FLOWERS SPA                                                                    

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 0 0 0 2250 0 0 0 2250

RED 0 0 0 0 4500 0 0 0 4500

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 6750 0 0 0 6750

345797        - I IP GARANIN RUSLAN                                                                  

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

WHITE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BRUT 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

MIX 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

10949244      - OKROSES LLC                                                                          

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

WHITE 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

RED 0 0 0 0 1500 0 0 0 1500

PINK 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 2700 0 0 0 2700



4545216456 - LOGISTIC PASS                                                                        



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



LEGE MARRONE	 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100



844231769     - VIVAX FLOWERS LLC                                                                    



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



RED 0 0 0 0 2400 0 0 0 2400

BRUT 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

MIX 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3600 0 0 0 3600

FLORESOLEU - FLORESOL EU

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

RED 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

L859589304B01 - HESFLOR B.V..	

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

DANTE 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

FORATINNI 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

WHITE 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

LIZZY 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

GOBLIN 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

BOHEME 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

NUBE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

ZURIGO 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

BIZET 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

BIRMANIA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

GRACE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

YUKARI 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

NEPTUNE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

TUONO 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BRIDNEY 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PIXEL PURPLE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

RED 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

POLIMIA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

CLAVELIN MIX 0 0 0 0 1750 0 0 0 1750

JODIE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

VERA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

CRIMEA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

MARTE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

ORANGE 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

PURPLE 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

NEY YORK 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

HERMES 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

KINO 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

BABYLON 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

NAVIDAD 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BICOLOR 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

FIGARO 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BACARAT 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

CHARISMA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PIXEL LAVANDER 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

RAY 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

HERMES ORANGE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

BRUT 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

YELLOW 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

MIX 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

POLAR ROUTER 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



SAMAI 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



EXTASIS 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



LEGE PINK 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600



JUBILE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



ALIBABA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

LEGE MARRONE	 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

JELLY 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

TINTED 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

GLADYS 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

AMOROSA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

 CRIMEA DILETTA CREAL 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

CRIMEA PEACH 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

NOVELTY 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

CREOLA 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

DULCINEA 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

HAIKU 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PINK PIXEL 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

PIXEL BURGUNDY 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

PIXEL PINK 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 20350 0 0 0 20350

184591454 - EC FLOWERS & MORE

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PEACH 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

WHITE 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

KAORI 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

RED 0 0 0 0 1050 0 0 0 1050

GREEN 0 0 0 0 475 0 0 0 475

KINO 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

BICOLOR 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

SORRISO 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3150 0 0 0 3150

CZ06851321 - VAN VLIET CZ SRO

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

ALTAMIRA 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

LIGTH PINK 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

LIZZY 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

KAORI 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

SASSICAIA 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

DILETA 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

YELLOW 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

ORANGE HERMES 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

POLAR ROUTER 0 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 750

CREOLA 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

HAIKU 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 0 5000

68974438 - ELITBUKET

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

WHITE 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

KAORI 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 75

GOBLIN 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

BRUT 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

JULIETA 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 50

VERA 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 25

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400



38596578 - THE FLOWER EMPORIUM LLC



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300



SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300



34579712 - IP SOKOLOV KONSTANTIN VIKTOROVICH



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL



WHITE 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

BRUT 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

MIX PASTELES 0 0 0 0 1400 0 0 0 1400

MIX 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

RED 0 0 0 0 6600 0 0 0 6600

PINK 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 11200 0 0 0 11200

26251220 - NARCISS  ANNA FUFAEVA                                                                

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

WHITE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

RED 0 0 0 0 3200 0 0 0 3200

PINK 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 3600 0 0 0 3600

38403541 - LOBE FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

MIX 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350

WHITE 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 700

RED 0 0 0 0 3500 0 0 0 3500

PINK 0 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 700

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 5250 0 0 0 5250

1756775795001 - LIMON FLOWERS COMPANY

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VERA 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

VIVIANE 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

ROMANCE 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

LOTUS 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

HAIKU 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

CLEAR WATER 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

WHITE 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 1600

12345672 - EC FLOWERS UK LTD

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

RED 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

ORANGE 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

PURPLE 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

BICOLOR 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

YELLOW 0 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 225

SUBTOTAL 0 0 0 0 1350 0 0 0 1350

TOTAL 700 0 0 0 256945 0 0 0 257645


